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SIZES (WOMENS) XS | S | SM | ST | M | L | XL

FULL USE OF YAMAMOTO #39 FABRICS
PRO SPEED TM  CUFFS

 

- specially formulated 
silicone coating for easy transition. 
3D FOREARM CATCH PANELS

 

-increase arm pull 
surface area and enhanced grip with each stroke 
PREMIUM INNER LININGS 

 

- designed for comfort 
and flexibility
MEASURED BUOYANCY  - balanced neoprene 
thicknesses  to give core support and promote 
streamlined swimming

KE Y FEAT URE S

01 |

02 |

03 |

04 |

05 |

* Fr = FR
O

N
T |  R

e = R
everse


